YMCA Barracudas 2023-2024 SC Meet Schedule

Swimmer’s Name (First & Last):
Coaches will select events for the swimmers and submit our entries. This form must Meet fees vary by meet. Please see
meet packets for details. Packets become available on the Metro website as the host teams publish them and will be shared
when available. Swimmer MUST be registered with USA Swimming prior to being entered in a meet.

Click here to register your athlete(s): https://omr.usaswimming.org/omr/welcome/D0460C6A6BDD42

DATES MEET NAME LOCATION SELECT DATES
Sat, Oct 7 NBS-Season Starter Newburgh Free Academy Sat, Oct 7
All Groups - Morning Session
Fri-Sun, Oct 13-15 Condors Fall Festival Felix Festa Middle School Fri, Oct 13
Friday—Silver & Gold Only 30 Parrott Road Sat, Oct 15
Sat & Sun—All Groups West Nyack, NY Sun, Oct 15
Fri-Sun, Oct 27-29 MWDA Heats & Treats Location TBD Fri, Oct 27
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Oct 28
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Oct 29
Sun, Nov 10-12 VAC/NYSA-Viking Classic Valley Central High School Fri, Nov 10
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Nov 11
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Nov 12
Fri-Sun, Nov 17-19 Condors IMX Invitational Felix Festa Middle School Fri, Nov 18
Friday—Silver & Gold Only 30 Parrott Road Sat, Nov 19
Sat & Sun—All Groups West Nyack, NY Sun, Nov 20
Sat & Sun, Dec 1-3 NBS Blue & Gold Newburgh Free Academy Fri, Dec 1
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Dec 2
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Dec 3
Sat & Sun, Dec 16 & 17 NDAC Kevin Storrs Memorial Valley Central High School Sat, Dec 16
Winter Festival Sun, Dec 17
Fri-Sun, Jan 12-14 NBS-Trials & Finals Newburgh Free Academy Fri, Jan 12
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Jan 13
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Jan 14
Fri-Sun, Jan 19-21 VAC/NYSA—January Blitz Valley Central Fri, Jan 19
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Jan 20
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Jan 21
Fri-Sun, Jan 26-28 Hawks Trials/Finals Valley Central Fri, Jan 26
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Jan 27
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Jan 28
Fri-Sun, Feb 2-4 MWDA Sink or Swim Location TBD Fri, Feb 2
Friday—Silver & Gold Only Sat, Feb 3
Sat & Sun—All Groups Sun, Feb 4
Thur-Sun, Feb 15-18 SENIOR MET CHAMPS Location TBD Thur, Feb 15
TYR CHAMPIONSHIPS Fri, Feb 16
QUALIFIERS ONLY Sat, Feb 17
Sun, Feb 18
Fri-Sun, Feb 23-25 SILVER CHAMPS Valley Central High School Fri, Feb 23
by NYSA/VAC Sat, Feb 24
QULAIFIERS ONLY! Sun, Feb 25
Sat & Sun, March 2 & 3 8 & UNDER CHAMPS Felix Festa Middle School Sat, Mar 2
By Condors Sun, Mar 3
Fri-Sun, March 8-10 14 & U JUNIOR OLYMPICS & Nassau County Aquatic Fri, Mar 8
15-18 TEAM CHALLENGE Center, Long Island Sat, Mar 9
QUALIFIERS ONLY! Sun, Mar 10
Fri-Sun, March 22-24 BRONZE CHAMPS Location TBD Fri, Mar 22
SLOWER THAN Silver Sat, Mar 23
Champs Cut times. Sun, Mar 24
I, , understand that I am responsible for meet fees once the meet entry deadline

has passed and must give at least 24 hours notice prior to the meet entry deadline in order to request changes to the athlete(s) entries. I
give the YMCA of Middletown permission to draft these meet fees on the 20" of each month using the account designated on our families
Automatic Monthly Draft Form.

Signature Date



https://omr.usaswimming.org/omr/welcome/D0460C6A6BDD42

